Name of Corporate Debtor: M/s. Wadhwa Buildcon LLP

Annexure-9

Date of Commencement of CIRP :28.07.2020

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

List of creditors as on

19-09-22

(Amount in Rs)

Details of claim Details of claim admitted
. Amount of
Amount of C s Amountof
SI. Name of creditor | Date of Amount Nature of Amount covered Amount |Whether contingent any mutual | Amount of claim claim under | Remarks, if any
No. A . Amount of claim admitted . In- security covered by | related . dues, that not admitted DT, ?
receipt claimed claim . 7 p claim ) verification
interest guarantee | party? may be set-off’
1 |l Shankar a4 12,2021 | 218,000 200,000 | Secured claim 200000 No No - - 18,000 - |None
Total 218,000 200,000 200,000 - - - - 18,000 - -




